Start

3
T1
T1
T6
T4

9

T10
T6
T6
T4

T10

T13

T13

T13

T13

T18

T10

T22

T27

T18

T13

T22

T20

T22
35

T33

T31

T22
38

T27

T27

T22

T20

T27

T36

T31

T33
39

T36
40

Finish
T
T1
3
T4
T4
T4

o N

T9
T9
T9
T9
13
T14
T14
T16
T16
T16
19
T20
T20
T20
23
24
T25
T25
T25
T25
29
30
T31
T31
T31
34
35
36
T37
T37
39

Player

Bjarki Petursson *
Brian Song *

Sam Meuret *
Robert Geibel *
Otto Vanhatalo *
Carl Yuan *

Luis Garza *
Alexander Wilson *
Pablo Matesanz *
Garett Reband *
Riley Casey *
Shamu Bodhidatta *
Tyler McHugh *
Trey Sheehan *
Henry Lee *

Noah Rasinski *
Jack Richay *
Ryan Hoffenberg *
Trevor Norby *
Glenn Piot *
Austin Jenner *
Hunter Epson *
Scott Dunsire *
Robin Kang *
Dillon Baxter *
David Schneider *
Jack Cummings *
Morgan Rask *
Benton Weinberg *
Thomas Stoxen *
Brian Peterson *
Trent Anderson *
Chance Maiers *
Matt Radke *

Nate Wareham *
Tyler Dunn *
Deion Kelly *
Gavin Jocelyn *
Ben Herwig *
Cody McManus *

The Gopher Individual

Pioneer Creek Golf Course
Maple Plain, MN
Championship Tees
Dates: Sep 10 - Sep 11

Team

Kent State

San Diego State
lowa

Pepperdine

San Diego State
Washington
Arkansas

California

San Diego State
Oklahoma
Oklahoma
Washington

Kent State

St. Thomas - MN
Washington
Concordia - St. Paul
St. Thomas - MN
San Diego State
San Diego State
Michigan State
Michigan State
Pepperdine
Michigan State
Pepperdine

SMU

St. John's (MN)

St. John's (MN)

St. John's (MN)
lowa

St. Thomas - MN
Concordia - St. Paul
Concordia - St. Paul
Concordia - St. Paul
St. Thomas - MN
St. Thomas - MN
Concordia - St. Paul
Concordia - St. Paul
Concordia - St. Paul
Concordia - St. Paul
Pepperdine
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71
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72
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75
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74
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79
76
75
78
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78
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79
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90
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70
71
72
70
71
69
69
72
73
74
71
70
71
72
72
72
74
70
70
75
76
73
75
76
73
74
75
77
72
78
80
81
82
81
78
84
85
76
84

Scores

140
140
141
142
142
142
143
144
145
145
145
145
146
147
147
148
148
148
149
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151
151
152
154
155
155
155
155
156
157
159
159
159
160
161
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